FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS $61.25

NONPROFIT
CORPORATION
ANNUAL REPORT

1999

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Katherine Harris
Sacretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

1. Corporation

Name

DOCUMENT # 743976

FLORIDA LAWYERS' LEGAL INSURANCE CORPORATION

Principal Place

of Business

G/O THE FLORIDA BAR
650 APALACHEE PARKWAY
TALLAHASSEE FL 32399

Mailing Address
G/0 THE FLORIDA BAR

650 APALACHEE PARKWAY
TALLAHASSEE FL 32399

FILED

Apr 23, 1999 8:00 am |

ecretary of State

04-23-1999 90137 018 ****61.25

!||I1|H.||'||IiIIIIIHIPIVUIIHWHIll\lllllllllliIlIlIllIIIl!II?lIII

2. Principal Place of Business

2a. Mailing Address

3. Date Incorporated or Qualifed

21] , 26] (08/18/1978

Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc, 4. FEI Number . Applied For
2] v i e f27]-- L 59-1932693 Lo Not Applicable. | -

City & State City & State ] $8.75 Additional
p~ _El 5. Certifcate of Status Desired [ Foo Required

Zip Country Zip Country 6. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be
;} E‘ a Eiﬂ Trust Fund Contribution = Added to Fees

9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 10. Name and Address of New Reglstered Agent
81| Name

FERD'E, AINSLEE R. 82| Straet Address (P.O. Box Number is -Not Acceptabie)

717 PONCE DE LEON

SUTE 215 . - ‘ 8

CORAL GABLES FL 33134 84| City 85| Zip Code

FL

SIGNATURE

agent. | am fa

11. Pursuant toithe provisions of Se:
office or registered agent, or bot

clions 617.0502 and 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corperation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its
h, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of directors. | hereby accept the appointment as registered

miliar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 617.0503, Florida Statutes.
-k D S

N
4

istered

Signature, typed or printed name of registerad agent and title if applicable. (NCTE: Regi: Agent sigl required whar reinstating) -+ DATE

2. T OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12

TME D3 - {3 DELETE 11 TIMLE [Change [ Addition

NAME GAY, GREGORY. G. 1.2 NAME

steevanoress| 5318 BALSAM STREET 1.3 STREET ADDRESS

CITY-5T-2ZP NEW PORT RICHEY FL 14 CITY-5T-2P

TIMLE D [J DELETE 21TME [JChange [ Addition

NAME FERDIE, AINSLEE R. 22NAME

smreeTaoress| 717 PONCE DE LEON, #215 23 STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-2IP CORAL GABLES FL - - - N 2acmv-sr-z9 -

TME D ] DELETE 31 TALE [OChange [ Addition

NAME DUFRESNE, ELIZABETH 32NAME

streer aporess] 200 S BISCAYNE BLVD#4000 3.3 STREET ADDRESS

CITY.ST-ZPP MIAMI FL 34, CITY-ST-ZIP

TE 1D . [ OELETE 41 TTLE [JChange [ Addiion

NAME BENNETT, G. DAN 4. 2NAME

streetanoress| 650 APALACHEE PKY. 43 STREET ADDRESS

emv-st-ze | TALLAHASSEE FL 44 CITY-5T-2P

e PD. {1 DELETE 51TTLE OcChange ] Addition

NAME TAYLOR, RAYFORD H 52 NAME

streeraooress) 317 N. CALHOUN ST. 5.3 STREET ADDRESS

arv-stze | VALLAHASSEE FL 54 CITY-ST-2P .

TITLE D [] DELETE 6.4 TILE ) Change O Addition
| NaME DIAZ, RAFAEL B2NAME

steeer aopress| 2050 CORAL WAY, S-304 . 6.3 STREET ADDRESS

CATY- S5-2P MIAMI FL 84 CITY-ST-ZP

14. T hereby certify that the information supplied with this fil
indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual

ing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an

officer or director of the corporatior, or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statules; and that my name appears in

SIGNATURE:

t with an address, with all other like empowered.

Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, gijon ttach:
S\l (S o505
Y A 42" 4 W

QUIRED

SIGNATWRE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NA,VF SIGNING OFFICER OR CIRECTOR
il gp— n Y o

50|k 1-F00

CR2E037_{11/98)

324-72
Date

Deytime Phane #




7.1

- 7.2

73
7.4

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4

- 9.1
9.2
9.3
94

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4

12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4

13.1
13.2
13.3
134

14.1
14.2
14.3
14.4

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

. TITLE
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

INHATU
4o | 957-005T- K

BOA F DI TORS

S/D

Garrett, William R.

Post Office Box 2466
Panama City, Florida 32401

D

Murphy, William F., Il

4770 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 960
Miami, Florida 33137

D.

Nelson, Debra S.

105 East Robinson Street, Suite 301
Orlando, Florida 32801

D .

Shear, L. David

201 East Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 1000
Tampa, Florida 33602-5117

D.

Sisselman, Murray

UTD, 2929 Southwest 3rd Avenue
Miami, Florida 33129

D

Weiner, Susan

DCPS, 1500 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 127
Miami, Florida 33132

5 =

Wheeler, Harold A.

6695 Southwest 112th Street

Miami, Florida 33156 ‘

©V/D

Williams, Gerald A.
1450 Northest 2nd Avenue, Suite 552
Miami, Florida 33132

DELETE




