1999



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Katherine Harris

Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # 743976

FLORIDA LAWYERS' LEGAL INSURANCE CORPORATION

r micipal i lace of Daskiese
C/O THE FLORIDA BAR
650 APALACHEE PARKWAY
TALLAHASSEE FL 32399

2. Principal Place of Business

Mailing Address

2a. Mailing Address

C/O THE FLORIDA BAR 650 APALACHEE PARKWAY TALLAHASSEE FL 32399

FILED Apr 23, 1999 8:00 am § Secretary of State

04-23-1999 90137 018 ****61.25

3. Date Incorporated or Qualifed

08/18/1978

4. FEI Number

Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			4. FEI Number		Apr	lied For
	ere Til en	27	-		59-1932693	-	Not	Applicable.
City & State	3	City & State			E Outiliant of Status Desired		\$8.75 A	dditional
23		28			5. Certificate of Status Desired		Fee Red	quired
Zip	Country	Zip	Country		6. Election Campaign Financing	ć	\$5.00	May Be
4	25	29 30	7		Trust Fund Contribution		Added to	Fees
	9. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	<u> </u>		10. Name and Address of New R	egistered A	gent	
			81	Name			V *	
CEDDIE A	INCLEE D	•	82	Chanat Add	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta	hla)		
FERDIE, A			02	Street Add	ress (F.O. Box Number is Not Accepted	ole)		1
	E DE LEON		83					
SUITE 215								
CURAL G	ABLES FL 33134		84	City	•	FL	85 Zip C	ode
44 5	4 At	and 617 1509 Florida Statutes	the above	named corr	poration submits this statement for the	ournose of c	hanging its	registered
-45	anistared agent or both in the State (of Elorida. Such change was auth	onzed by	the comporati	on's board of directors. I hereby accep-	t the appoin	tment as reg	istered
agent. I a	m familiar with, and accept the obligat	ions of, Section 617.0503, Florida	a Statutes	•				
SIGNATURE	· 人					DATE		
12.	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent		13.	t signature require	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFF		DIRECTO	RS IN 12
		DELETE	1.1 TITLE				Change	Addition
TITLE	D }		1.2 NAME				_ '	_
NAME	GAY, GREGORY G.							ŀ
STREET ADDRESS	5318 BALSAM STREET		1.3 STREET					
CITY-ST-ZIP	NEW PORT RICHEY FL		1.4 CITY-S	r-ZIP			Change	☐ Addition
TITLE	D	☐ DELETE	2.1 TITLE				□ Criange	
NAME	FERDIE, AINSLEE R.		2.2 NAME		•		•	
STREET ADDRESS	717 PONCE DE LEON, #215		2.3 STREET	ADDRESS				İ
CITY-ST-ZIP	CORAL GABLES FL -	、	2.4 CITY-S	T-ZIP -				C Addistan
TITLE	D	☐ DELETE	3.1 TITLE				☐ Change	Addition
NAME	Dufresne, Elizabeth		3.2 NAME					
STREET ADDRESS	200 S BISCAYNE BLVD#4000		3.3 STREET	ADDRESS				
CITY-ST-ZIP	MIAMI FL		3.4. CITY-S	T-ZIP				
TITLE	TD .	☐ DELETE	4.1 TITLE	1			Change	☐ Addition
NAME	BENNETT, G. DAN		4. 2 NAME					
STREET ADDRESS	650 APALACHEE PKY.		4.3 STREET	ADDRESS				
CITY-ST-ZIP	TALLAHASSEE FL		4.4 CITY-S	T-ZIP				
TITLE	PD.	☐ DELETE	5.1 TITLE				☐ Change	Addition
NAME	TAYLOR, RAYFORD H		5.2 NAME					-
STREET ADDRESS	317 N. CALHOUN ST.	,	5.3 STREET	ADDRESS				
CITY-ST-ZIP	TALLAHASSEE FL		5.4 CITY-S	T-ZIP			<u> </u>	
TITLE	D	☐ DELETE	6.1 TITLE				Change	Addition
NAME	DIAZ, RAFAEL		6.2 NAME					
STREET ADDRESS	2050 CORAL WAY, S-304		6.3 STREET	ADDRESS				
	MIAMI FL		6.4 CITY-S	T-ZIP	•			
CITY-ST-ZIP	WILDRI FL	h this filing does not qualify for th			Section 119 07/3\/ii) Florida Statutes I	further cert	ify that the in	formation

I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, from attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE:

3-29-92

Applied For

FLLIC BOARD OF DIRECTORS

7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	S/D Garrett, William R. Post Office Box 2466 Panama City, Florida 32401
8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Murphy, William F., III 4770 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 960 Miami, Florida 33137
9.1 9.2 9.3 9.4	NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D. Nelson, Debra S. 105 East Robinson Street, Suite 301 Orlando, Florida 32801
10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Shear, L. David 201 East Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 1000 Tampa, Florida 33602-5117
11.1 11.2 11.3 11.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D. Sisselman, Murray UTD, 2929 Southwest 3rd Avenue Miami, Florida 33129
12.1 12.2 12.3 12.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Weiner, Susan DCPS, 1500 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 127 Miami, Florida 33132
13.1 13.2 13.3 13.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Wheeler, Harold A. 6695 Southwest 112th Street Miami, Florida 33156 DELETE
14.1 14.2 14.3 14.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	V/D Williams, Gerald A. 1450 Northest 2nd Avenue, Suite 552 Miami, Florida 33132